Previous date
& Time

18.08.2023
L4550 15 pm

18.08.2023
08.00 — 10.00 am

18.08.2023
02.15-04.15 pm

NOTICE

2020/21 Batch

Foundation in Pathology

Please note the following changes.

New date
& time

18.08.2023
3.15-4.15 pm

18.08.2023
1.15-3.15 pm

18.08.2023
08.00-10.00 am

Lecture

Pathology SCL time/
Acute inflammation
Acute inflammation and
Suppuration

Prof. S.Wijetunge

Pathology Reading time



